AIR CAP POOL LEAGUE NEWS

MAKE-UP MATCHES

THIS IS THE “OFF WEEK™!

ONLY MAKE-UP MATCHES AND PREPLAY

ARE SCHEDULED TO BE PLAYED DURING THIS WEEK. IF YOU CANNOT
PLAY ON THE DAY SCHEDULED, CONTACT YOUR OPPONENT AND
SCHEDULE AN ALTERNATE DAY. LET ME KNOW OF ANY ALTERNATE
DATES. FAILURE TO SHOW UP FOR THIS MATCH WILL BE A FORFEIT,

UNLESS YOU HAVE ALREADY CONTACTED YOUR OPPONENT AND

RESCHEDULED.

PLAY
MATCH
MONDAY DIV
3/27

MAKE - UP MATCHES

HOME TEAM

CLUB BILLIARDS - ANGIE

TUESDAY MASTER DIV

3/28

CLUB BILLIARDS - JAMES

TUESDAY DIV 2

3/28

CHAMPS 316 - JERRY

WEDNESDAY DIV 2

3/29

EMERSON BIGGIN'S - JOSH

THURSDAY MASTER DIV

3/28
3/30
3/30
3/30
3/30

CHAMPS 316 - FRANK
SIDE POCKETS - BRAD
CLUB BILLIARDS - JIM
CLUB BILLIARDS - MIKE
CLUB BILLIARDS - RENEE

THURSDAY DIV 2

3/30
3/30

SOUTH ROCK - GREG
SNOOPS - BENJAMIN

AWAY TEAM

SHOOTERS - HUNTER
CHAMPS 316 - DRUE

SIDE POCKETS - SALLY
THE SKY BAR - JOE
CHAMPS 316 - JERRY
CLUB BILLIARDS - STEVE
CHAMPS 316 - DRUE

SIDE POCKETS - SALLY
CLUB BILLIARDS - SCOTT

THE SKY BAR - CARL
SNOOPS - JEFF

ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

DATE

2/20
5/23
3/21
3/1
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25
5/25

3/9
3/9

WEEK

6

18

10

7

18
18
18
18
18

8
8

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE AIR CAP POOL LEAGUE!

03/27/2023

STEVE MOORE 253-0515
Facebook: Air-Cap Pool-League
Email: acpl-wichita@att.net
Web Site: www.acplwichita.com



http://www.acplwichita.com/

