AIR CAP POOL LEAGUE NEWS

MAKE-UP MATCHES

THIS IS THE "OFF WEEK"! ONLY MAKE-UP MATCHES AND PREPLAY ARE SCHEDULED TO BE PLAYED DURING THIS WEEK. IF YOU CANNOT PLAY ON THE DAY SCHEDULED, CONTACT YOUR OPPONENT AND SCHEDULE AN ALTERNATE DAY. LET ME KNOW OF ANY ALTERNATE DATES. FAILURE TO SHOW UP FOR THIS MATCH WILL BE A FORFEIT, UNLESS YOU HAVE ALREADY CONTACTED YOUR OPPONENT AND RESCHEDULED.

MAKE - UP MATCHES

PLAY MATCH	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	ORIGINAL DATE	ORIGINAL WEEK
MONDAY DIV		7,007,1127,00	5/112	
3/27	CLUB BILLIARDS - ANGIE	SHOOTERS - HUNTER	2/20	6
TUESDAY MASTER DIV				
3/28	CLUB BILLIARDS - JAMES	CHAMPS 316 - DRUE	<i>5</i> /23	18
TUESDAY DIV 2				
3/28	CHAMPS 316 - JERRY	SIDE POCKETS - SALLY	3/21	10
WEDNESDAY DIV 2				
3/29	EMERSON BIGGIN'S - JOSH	THE SKY BAR - JOE	3/1	7
THURSDAY MASTER DIV				
3/28	CHAMPS 316 - FRANK	CHAMPS 316 - JERRY	<i>5/25</i>	18
3/30	SIDE POCKETS - BRAD	CLUB BILLIARDS - STEVE	<i>5</i> /2 <i>5</i>	18
3/30	CLUB BILLIARDS - JIM	CHAMPS 316 - DRUE	<i>5</i> /2 <i>5</i>	18
3/30	CLUB BILLIARDS - MIKE	SIDE POCKETS - SALLY	<i>5</i> /2 <i>5</i>	18
3/30	CLUB BILLIARDS - RENEE	CLUB BILLIARDS - SCOTT	<i>5</i> /2 <i>5</i>	18
THURSDAY DIV 2				
3/30	SOUTH ROCK - GREG	THE SKY BAR - CARL	3/9	8
3/30	SNOOPS - BENJAMIN	SNOOPS - JEFF	3/9	8

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE AIR CAP POOL LEAGUE!

STEVE MOORE 253-0515

Facebook: Air-Cap Pool-League Email: acpl-wichita@att.net Web Site: www.acplwichita.com